
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 48 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70044100 7PSSDB 20.56 4.30 88.41

70044130 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.43 4.15 84.78

70044150 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.45 3.85 78.73

70044166 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.43 4.15 84.78

70044198 P14 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 7PSSDB 20.52 4.15 85.16

70044237 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.49 4.15 85.03

70044257 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.41 3.75 76.54

70044279 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.44 4.30 87.89

70044317 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.44 4.30 87.89

70044336 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.48 3.85 78.85

70044350 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.52 4.30 88.24

70044373 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.42 4.15 84.74

70044388 P14 - (94784) 811 Crestbend 7PSSDB 20.56 5.70 117.19

70044441 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.45 3.75 76.69

70044467 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.53 3.85 79.04

70044488 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.43 4.15 84.78

70044505 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.48 4.30 88.06

70044526 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.50 4.15 85.08

70044547 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.51 3.75 76.91

70044565 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 20.52 4.15 85.16

70044586 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 20.48 4.30 88.06

70044629 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.57 4.30 88.45

70044650 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.51 4.15 85.12

70044667 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.48 4.15 84.99

70044682 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.46 3.85 78.77

70044696 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 20.48 4.30 88.06

70044716 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.49 4.15 85.03

70044739 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.51 4.30 88.19

70044764 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.51 3.75 76.91

70044783 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.50 4.30 88.15

70044812 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.56 4.30 88.41

70044838 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.45 4.15 84.87

70044859 P14 - (93371) 11918 Stepping Stone 5PSSDB 20.39 6.15 125.40

70044900 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.46 3.85 78.77

70044920 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.40 4.15 84.66

70044939 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.47 3.85 78.81
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70044962 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 20.42 4.15 84.74

70044983 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.38 4.15 84.58

70045022 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.57 4.30 88.45

70045051 P14 - (54264) Retail at Aliana Trace 10PSSDA 20.57 4.30 88.45

70045095 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.49 3.10 63.52

70045111 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.50 3.10 63.55

70045127 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.56 4.30 88.41

70045172 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.44 3.75 76.65

70045197 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 20.36 4.15 84.49

70045215 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.46 3.10 63.43

70045232 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.49 3.85 78.89

70045244 7PSSDB 20.44 4.30 87.89

4049.65

5% -202.48

SUBTOTAL 3847.17

-$693.70

TOTAL $3153.47

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2
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